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SARDAR PATEL GURUKUL 
ACADEMY 

Ref. 

SARDAR PATEL GURUKUL ACADEMY 

Sr. No. 

Add. Air Force Station Road, Bakshi Ka Talab Lucknow-227202 Mob.: +91-8840788879, +91-63937 16742 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy 

(Sarvjan Vikas Samiti) 

Manager 

Affilliation No.: 2132338 

LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 

Members Name 

Mrs. Rashmi Singh 

Mr. Amit Agnihotri 

Mr. Umesh Kumar 

Miss. Nidhi Mishra 

Mrs. Anita Srivastava 

Mrs. Rumi Srivastava 

Mrs. Ruchi Dixt 

Mrs.Sakshi Rana 

Mrs.Hemlata Mishra 

Designation 
Principal 

PGT 

PGT 

TGT 

TGT 

Parent 

Parent 

Date. 

Parent 

Parent 

Principal 
Sardar Patel Gurukul Academy 

Air Force Staiion SRoad 
B.K.T., Lucknow 
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